
 

 

 
Franklin County 

Finance Committee 
Meeting Schedule 2024 

 

 
6:00 pm  

Franklin County Annex Conference Room 

 

1st Thursday, January 4 

2nd Thursday, February 8 

1st Thursday, March 7 

1st Thursday, April 4 

2nd Thursday, May 9 

1st Thursday, June 6 

1st Tuesday, July 2 

2nd Thursday, August 8 

1st Thursday, September 5 

2nd Tuesday, October 10 

2nd Thursday, November 14 

 

Chris Guess, Chairman 

 


